Re-11-30:05

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ates Patent and Trademark Office

103130211.

	RKSTONLY
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Citibank, N.A.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: Citicorp
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ X Other National Banking Associati Citizenship (see guidelines) ☐ U.S.A. Additional names of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes X No. 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) ☐ July 7 , 2005 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Country: U.S.A. Zip: 10043
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Name & address of party to whom correspondence	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Eileen Kennedy	1128040; 2948418 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	1128040; 2948418 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 6. Total number of applications and
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Eileen Kennedy Internal Address: Citigroup Inc. 15th Floor / Zone 7	1128040; 2948418 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65-00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account

Decuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 003264 FRAME: 0704

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This is a trademark assignment entered into between Citibank, N.A., a national banking association organized and existing pursuant to the laws of the United States of America located at 399 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10043 ("Citibank"), and Citicorp, a Delaware corporation located at 399 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10043 ("Citicorp").

WHEREAS, Citibank is the owner of U.S. Registration No. 1,128,040 – CITISHARE and Registration No. 2,948,418 – CITISHARE (the "Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, Citicorp desires to acquire from Citibank, and Citibank is willing to assign to Citicorp all rights in the Trademarks, including the good will associated therewith and the registrations therefor.

NOW THEREFORE, based on the above premises and the mutual promises contained herein, and for good and valuable consideration the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

Citibank hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to Citicorp all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks together with the goodwill associated therewith and the registrations therefor.

CITIDANIZ NIA

Fileen F. Kennedy Vice President

RECORDED: 07/11/2005

Date: July 7,2005

CITICORP

Anne Moses Assistant Secretary

Date: 7-7-05

assignmentcitishare

I horeby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for indemedia, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, 100000 1000

(itipunk N.H.

Name of applicant, assignee, or Registered Representative

> Signature 7, 2005

lete of Signature

TRADEMARK REEL: 003264 FRAME: 0705